40. Brockenlauf 2010
llIsenburg / 04.09.2010

o000

Konig, Vera

00: Wernigerode
: 932

00: 10.00 km
llsestein-Walking

oaa:
Walking Frauen

aoon

000 00 00 00
km 00 min/km

llsestein 410 38:59 9:30

01 1.60 fehlt! -

0oo ao 430 47:18 11:00

Timing by SPORTident

0o

4

5

oo
0:34

1:56

00

0
4

5

O00: 1:26:17
00: 6.95 km/h
0000: 8:38 min/km
00000/000: 7 (of 13)
00000/0: 6 (of 11)
000000: 1:23:56
00000: 6(of 11)
0ooo000: 1:23:56

0ooo ooo
0o 0oo 0oo ooo 0o ad aad oo
0 km 00 min/km - - 0 [
0:34 410 3859 930 4 0:25 4 0:25
5.70 - - - - -
1:56 10.00 1:26:17 8:37 5 2:21 5 2:21

timing.sportident.com




