



König, Vera

□□: Wernigerode

□□: 932

□□: 10.00 km

Ilsestein-Walking

Walking Frauen

□□□: 1:26:17

□□: 6.95 km/h

□□□□: 8:38 min/km

______ 7 (of 13)

[][][]: 1:23:56

□□□□: 6(of 11)

____: 1:23:56

					0000												
ППП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ППП	ППП	ППП	ПП	ПП	ПП	ПП			

	km		min/km	-	-			km		min/km	-	-		
Ilsestein	4.10	38:59	9:30	4	0:34	4	0:34	4.10	38:59	9:30	4	0:25	4	0:25
1	1.60	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	5.70	-	-	-	-	-	-
000 00	4.30	47:18	11:00	5	1:56	5	1:56	10.00	1:26:17	8:37	5	2:21	5	2:21